Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496468 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 469
 Part number ØD1 L1 ØD2 ØD3
ØD4
min. L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 L7 L8
For bore
diameter
H11
Lifting ring

Pin/shackle: Manganese-phosphate
treated steel
Press bolt: Aluminium
Spring: stainless steel
- Max working temperature: +250°C
- TUV and CE marking
.Advantages.
- Corrosion resistant
- Press = Unlock
- �Quick and simple to use for carry
workpieces, moveable handle and
protection against accidental release.
- �An H11 toleranced borehole is all that
is required, specially tapped holes in
workpieces are no longer required
BAB10-15/A 10 15 11,7 21,5 12,2 10,2 25,7 36,0 27 30 49 87,5 10
BAB10-25/A 10 25 11,7 21,5 12,2 10,2 25,7 36,0 27 30 49 87,5 10
BAB10-35/A 10 35 11,7 21,5 12,2 10,2 25,7 36,0 27 30 49 87,5 10
BAB10-50/A 10 50 11,7 21,5 12,2 10,2 25,7 36,0 27 30 49 87,5 10
BAB12-15/A 12 15 14,2 21,5 14,7 11,0 25,7 36,0 27 30 49 87,5 12
BAB12-25/A 12 25 14,2 21,5 14,7 11,0 25,7 36,0 27 30 49 87,5 12
BAB12-35/A 12 35 14,2 21,5 14,7 11,0 25,7 36,0 27 30 49 87,5 12
BAB12-50/A 12 50 14,2 21,5 14,7 11,0 25,7 36,0 27 30 49 87,5 12
BAB16-25/A 16 25 18,6 26,0 19,2 15,1 31,0 44,5 27 30 49 92,8 16
BAB16-50/A 16 50 18,6 26,0 19,2 15,1 31,0 44,5 27 30 49 92,8 16
BAB16-75/A 16 75 18,6 26,0 19,2 15,1 31,0 44,5 27 30 49 92,8 16
Dimensions in mm
Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496468 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 469
F3
X

phosphating
Push button: Aluminium, orange anodised
Threaded elements: Stainless steel 630 hardened
Spring: Stainless steel
 Operations.
- �Press the button to unlock the threaded elements.
- �Insert the lifting pin into a threaded hole to lift loads.
 Advantage.
- �Unlike a ring with a thread,
no time is wasted screwing and unscrewing
Self-locking
*Dimensions in mm
BABAM
ØD2
Part number ØD1 L1 -0,07 L2 L3
BAB10-14/AM M10 14 8,35 20 10
BAB12-17/AM M12 17 10,07 24 12
BAB16-17/AM M16 17 13,8 24 12
Self-locking lifting pin for threaded hole
Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496470 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 471
(1)For a quintuple safety factor
BABAMF1